
918.728.0920
chynamayer@gmail.com

chynamayerscenicdesign.com

Education
MFA in Scenic Design, Indiana University, (Expected) 2024
BA in Technical Theatre, Univeristy of Arkansas, 2021

Scenic Design
Head Over Heels
Natural Affection
Cabaret
HMS Pinafore
1970s College Sex Comedy
Everybody
Uncle Play
Men on Boats
Hansel & Gretel

Director
DJ Gray
Chris Saunders
Lauren Haughton Gillis
Spencer Reese
Daniel Sappington
Lauren Diesch
Andrew Borthwick-Leslie
Morgan Hicks
Laura Shatkus

Company
Indiana University
American Lives Theatre
Indiana University
Ohio Light Opera
Indiana University
Indiana University
Indiana University
Univeristy of Arkansas
University of Arkansas

Year
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2019

Skills
AutoCAD, Sketchup (Thea Render & Podium), Vectorworks, Photoshop, Illustrator, InDe-
sign, Procreate, 3D Printing (FDM & Resin), Premier Pro, Laser Cutting, Drop painting, 
Color matching, Sewing, Weaving, Passport, Driver’s License (Class C)

Kimberly Powers
Freelance Designer

Instuctor
kimberlyvpowers@gmail.com

330.461.0510

Reuben Lucas
Associate Professor
Head of Design
reulucas@iu.edu
812-855-3758

Kiah Kayser
Production Manager

Scenic Designer
kiah.kayser@gmail.com

651.304.7112

References

Projection Design
Head Over Heels
Men on Boats

Director
DJ Gray
Morgan Hicks

Company
Indiana University
University of Arkansas

Year
2024
2021

CHYNA MAYER 918.728.0920
chynamayer@gmail.com

chynamayerscenicdesign.comScenic Design

Assistant Scenic Design
Orpheus in the Underworld
Arizona Lady
No, No, Nanette
How to Succeed in Business...
Camelot
Curbside Theatre

Designer
Daniel Hobbs
Kiah Kayser
Daniel Hobbs
Kiah Kayser
Daniel Hobbs
Kimberly Powers

Company
Ohio Light Opera
Ohio Light Opera
Ohio Light Opera
Ohio Light Opera
Ohio Light Opera
Trike Theatre

Year
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2020


