CHYNA MAYER 918.728.0920 Scenic Design Chynamayer@gmail.com chynamayerscenicdesign.com

Education

MFA in Scenic Design, Indiana University, (Expected) 2024 BA in Technical Theatre, University of Arkansas, 2021

Scenic Design	Director	Company	Year
Head Over Heels	DJ Gray	Indiana University	2024
Natural Affection	Chris Saunders	American Lives Theatre	2023
Cabaret	Lauren Haughton Gillis	Indiana University	2023
HMS Pinafore	Spencer Reese	Ohio Light Opera	2023
1970s College Sex Comedy	Daniel Sappington	Indiana University	2023
Everybody	Lauren Diesch	Indiana University	2022
Uncle Play	Andrew Borthwick-Leslie	Indiana University	2022
Men on Boats	Morgan Hicks	Univeristy of Arkansas	2021
Hansel & Gretel	Laura Shatkus	University of Arkansas	2019
Assistant Casnia Dasian	Dagiaman	6	\
Assistant Scenic Design	Designer	Company	Year
Orpheus in the Underworld	Daniel Hobbs	Ohio Light Opera	Year 2023
	_		
Orpheus in the Underworld	Daniel Hobbs	Ohio Light Opera	2023
Orpheus in the Underworld Arizona Lady	Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser Daniel Hobbs	Ohio Light Opera Ohio Light Opera	2023 2023
Orpheus in the Underworld Arizona Lady No, No, Nanette	Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser Daniel Hobbs	Ohio Light Opera Ohio Light Opera Ohio Light Opera	2023 2023 2023
Orpheus in the Underworld Arizona Lady No, No, Nanette How to Succeed in Business	Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser	Ohio Light Opera Ohio Light Opera Ohio Light Opera Ohio Light Opera	2023 2023 2023 2023
Orpheus in the Underworld Arizona Lady No, No, Nanette How to Succeed in Business Camelot	Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser Daniel Hobbs	Ohio Light Opera	2023 2023 2023 2023 2023
Orpheus in the Underworld Arizona Lady No, No, Nanette How to Succeed in Business Camelot Curbside Theatre	Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser Daniel Hobbs Kiah Kayser Daniel Hobbs Kimberly Powers	Ohio Light Opera Trike Theatre	2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2020

Skills

AutoCAD, Sketchup (Thea Render & Podium), Vectorworks, Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Procreate, 3D Printing (FDM & Resin), Premier Pro, Laser Cutting, Drop painting, Color matching, Sewing, Weaving, Passport, Driver's License (Class C)

References

Reuben Lucas	Kiah Kayser	Kimberly Powers
Associate Professor	Production Manager	Freelance Designer
Head of Design	Scenic Designer	Instuctor
reulucas@iu.edu	kiah.kayser@gmail.com	kimberlyvpowers@gmail.com
812-855-3758	651.304.7112	330.461.0510